| STATE OF OREGON, // March // | | |
|--|--|---|
| The undersigned CATHERINE A. PARLEY and CARY F. PARLEY, husband and wife dees bereby grant, bargain, sel, assign and set over to SOOT T. BULL, husband and wife | ASPEN S-30783 | 71956 Volzner 6 342 |
| The undersigned | VENDEE-BI | UYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT |
| does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and set over to SOOT 1.: HULL, and JUDY K. HULL, hasband | 는 이는 것 같은 이 것은 이렇는 것 같아요. 이는 그 것은 것 같이 많을 것 같아? | |
| and of fe all of the vendee's right, title and intering in and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the | | 心を行われてきない。などのです。「したく」を対応したものをあってないです。「などうちょう」、「してい」、「してい」、「してい」、「しい」、「しい」、「しい」、「しい」 |
| In and to that certain contract for the sale of real estate dated the | | |
| Match | | , all of the vendee's right, title and interest |
| of Veterans' | Manual to that certain contract for the sale o | ^d real estate dated the <u>25th</u> day of |
| as buyer, which contract was recorded on the | of Veterans' | tween <u>THE STATE OF OREGON by and through the Director</u> |
| 19.55. in Book M-85 , Page _ 4582 records: Nameth County, Oregon, together with all of the right, title and interest of the undersigned backwore of the vendes' interest in the real estate described in real don't the real estate described in the real estate described in real don't in the real estate described in real don't in the real estate described in the real estate described in real don't in the real estate described in real don't in the real estate described in the real estate described in real don't in the real estate described in real don't in the real estate described in the real estate de | Affairs , as seller, and <u>CATHE</u> | RINE A. EARLEY and CARY E. EARLEY, husband and wife |
| Klamath | as buyer, which contract was recorded on th | leday of <u>March</u> |
| Klaanth | 19 <u>85</u> , in Book <u>M-85</u> , Page <u>4582</u> | records of |
| Baber named that the undersigned is the owner of the vendee's interest in the real state described in said contronts of sale and the unpaid balance of the purchase price is not more than \$ | Klamath County Oregon | n together with all ful |
| Dated this | The | 프로그램 사람이 있는 것은 것을 위해 가장에 가장해 가장하는 것을 가장하는 것이 같다. 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것을 가장하는 것이 같다. 것은 |
| (Corporate Seal) March , 19 87 (Corporate Seal) (ather pic A. Earley (ather pic A. Earley (Cather pic A. Earley (ather pic A. Earley (County of Klamath / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (County of Klamath / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (County of Klamath / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (Stat) / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (Stat) / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (Stat) / ss. (March J. 19 87 / ss. (Indicate which) | Dated this | |
| STATE OF OREGON, J ss. County of Klamath J ss. March 9 Personally appeared the above named 19 March 9 Personally appeared the above named 19 March 9 Personally appeared the above named 19 March 9 Personally appeared the above named 10 State County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named 10 State County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named 10 State County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named 10 State County of Klamath Personally appeared the above named 10 State County of the above named My commission expires: Notary Public for Oregon | Uav | of <u>March</u> , 19 <u>87</u> . |
| Personally appeared the above named | J ss. | CORPORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of] ss. |
| berine iki. Earley & Gary E. Earley idexinavledged the foregoing instrument to be thelt voluntari set and deed Staty Provide for the set of | | |
| If soissidention includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of of includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT OF CONTRACT) Catherine A. Earley) Gary E. Earley) TO County of <u>Klamath</u>) Judy K. Hull I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>4th</u> day of <u>March</u> , 1987, at <u>10:44</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M and recorded in book <u>M87</u> To On page <u>3424</u> Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. Evelyn Biehm, Klamath County Clerk | berine Al Earley & Cary E. Earley nd acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be thelr Selate mer Selate mer Selate Mandra Handra Lea | a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and dead |
| If consideration includes other property or value, add the following: "However, the actual consideration consists of of includes other property or value given or promised which is part of the/the whole consideration." Undicate which) VENDEE-BUYER'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT Catherine A. Earley TO TO TO | A Notan Public for Oregon | |
| OF CONTRACT) Catherine A. Earley) Gary E. Earley) TO) Scot L. Hull) Judy K. Hull) After Recording Return to:) Department of Veterans' Affairs 700 Summer Street, N.E. Salem, Oregon 97410-1201 Account No. C04594 Klamath County Clerk Title | If consists of or includes other property consists of or includes other property or values other which) | |
| TO I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the day of Judy K. Hull day of day of Judy K. Hull fter Recording Return to: | OF CONTRACT Catherine A. Earley | 20 |
| <u>Scot L. Hull</u> Judy K. Hull fter Recording Return to: Department of Veterans' Affairs 700 Summer Street, N.E. Salem, Oregon 97410-1201 Account No. C04594 March , 1987, at 10:44 O'clock AM. and recorded in book M87 on page 3424 Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. <u>Evelyn Biehn,</u> Klamath County Clerk Title | | I certify that the within instrument was received for record |
| fter Recording Return to: Department of Veterans' Affairs 700 Summer Street, N.E. Salem, Oregon 97410-1201 Account No. C04594 Klamath County Clerk By | Scot L. Hull | at 10:44 o'clock A M and accorded to 1987, |
| Account No. C04594 Klamath County Clerk Title | ter Recording Return to: Department of Veterans' Affairs 700 Summer Street, N.E. | Witness my hand and seal of County affixed. |
| By Am Am Title | Account No. C04594 | |
| By Itm Smith Dominu | | [19] 20 <u></u> |
| 「「「「「「」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」」 | | By Im Smith Deputy |

STORY ENK